
A l l r o u n d

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Ladies
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT 495,130 430,130 65

2 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/S 407,015 372,015 35

3 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE 317,640 277,640 40

Men
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 1 013,070 770,040 90 102,020

2 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 999,655 785,425 75 92,820

3 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 989,500 775,495 90 82,670

4 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 986,305 749,605 90 97,800

5 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 919,840 748,335 55 77,670

6 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 816,860 756,860 60

7 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 778,030 584,840 80 75,460

8 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 495,865 396,750 10 59,410
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S i e b e n k a m p f

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Jugend
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GE /726,985 452,920 64,72 61,79 98,37

2 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GE /683,320 439,945 54,68 53,53 90,11

Men
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/S /785,425 484,815 73,71 70,48 104,28

2 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/C /775,495 497,510 68,18 64,14 97,11

3 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/S /770,040 480,785 70,32 63,40 103,69

4 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT /756,860 487,380 63,25 62,98 95,50

5 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE /749,605 467,130 70,45 64,05 98,65

6 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/C /748,335 476,110 68,59 65,95 91,79

7 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Do /721,480 456,315 56,53 55,47 102,11

8 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühl /717,730 439,195 61,16 58,09 106,19

9 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/S /594,780 451,875 0,00 0,00 95,27

10 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/S /584,840 462,210 61,84 60,79 0,00

11 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/ /566,025 318,040 55,62 53,87 92,33

12 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz /559,220 430,310 66,32 62,59 0,00

13 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/S /476,625 363,695 57,30 55,63 0,00

14 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI /396,750 200,935 44,36 39,39 74,71
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F ü n f k a m p f

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Jugend
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Calta, Václav RT Sedlčany/CZE 464,735 100 46,26 44,69/ 92 90 61,19

2 Matyás, Marek RT Kroměříz/CZE 462,515 90 54,17 51,77/ 96 70 67,05

3 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER 452,920 90 48,41 46,40/ 96 75 64,74

4 Pozner, Jannis CSG Gempen/SUI 441,065 80 47,19 46,60/ 96 80 60,85

5 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER 439,945 80 45,63 45,26/ 92 85 61,37

6 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld/GER 438,085 90 39,39 37,09/ 88 95 59,07

7 Zbinden, Jamie CSG Flipp's March/SU 300,915 30 34,88 32,49/ 88 30 57,03

8 Hanke, Florian SFV Uster/SUI 296,610 85 43,28 42,33/ 86 40 0,00

9 Petermann, Seya CSG Flipp's March/SU 287,570 35 30,70 29,52/ 66 50 50,90

10 Meichtry, Micha CSG Visp/SUI 264,720 20 37,50 31,88/ 48 50 51,56

11 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim/GER 206,580 25 18,17 16,83/ 44 25 51,72

Ladies
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT 430,130 90 48,74 45,87/ 78 90 51,68

2 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/SWE 372,015 65 38,21 36,49/ 92 65 50,21

3 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld/GER 368,500 65 42,08 38,45/ 78 70 49,98

4 Söderquist, Anna-Karin CC Linne/SWE 366,050 65 43,81 39,21/ 94 55 46,02

5 Kočová, Jitka AK Iffezheim/GER 355,150 60 39,20 37,17/ 80 60 52,52

6 Häner, Simone CSG Gempen/SUI 321,355 60 28,04 27,10/ 80 50 50,81

7 Tschabrun, Janine CC Wien/AUT 320,615 45 33,56 32,35/ 80 60 46,47

8 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE 277,640 90 31,58 31,06/ 90 35 0,00

9 Geier, Petra CC Wien/AUT 125,815 0 0,00 0,00/ 60 10 37,21

10 Krčilová, Sárka RT Pelhřimov/CZE 73,520 0 0,00 0,00/ 10 10 35,68

11 Bregvadze, Tatia CC Tbilisi/GEO 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,00

12 Niederberger, Sonja CSG Gempen/SUI 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,00

13 Toloraia, Katevan CC Tbilisi/GEO 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,00

14 Hässig, Chrissi CC Saalfeld/GER 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,00
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F ü n f k a m p f

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Men
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 497,510 95 52,45 49,10/ 92 100 72,64

2 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 487,380 90 56,09 54,26/ 96 80 74,02

3 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 484,815 95 53,18 53,05/ 94 90 66,39

4 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 480,785 100 47,16 47,05/ 98 85 69,05

5 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 476,110 90 55,58 54,06/ 86 90 66,98

6 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 467,130 95 46,76 45,75/ 92 90 65,08

7 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 462,210 100 52,66 48,80/ 94 85 54,50

8 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/A 456,315 80 49,20 47,89/ 90 90 66,15

9 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI 451,875 85 49,74 47,75/ 78 90 67,59

10 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT 439,195 80 48,99 47,90/ 86 85 60,87

11 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT 430,310 100 46,77 41,14/ 74 85 55,60

12 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI 363,695 60 44,87 44,80/ 72 50 61,35

13 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT 318,040 80 48,89 48,15/ 76 65 0,00

14 Cicerone, Franco CC Chur/SUI 244,065 10 40,35 35,42/ 54 45 39,53

15 Tobler, Ernst CSG Flipp's March/SU 206,570 0 0,00 0,00/ 76 40 60,38

16 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 200,935 15 33,11 30,12/ 54 20 32,47

17 Meichtry, Richi CSG Visp/SUI 160,520 0 0,00 0,00/ 66 35 39,68

18 Pozner, Stefan CSG Gempen/SUI 156,075 0 0,00 0,00/ 50 25 54,05

19 Niederberger, Sigi CSG Gempen/SUI 113,725 0 0,00 0,00/ 42 10 41,15

20 Hässig, Peter CC Dübendorf/SUI 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,00
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G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

JW B
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Theiler, Fabian CSG Flipp's March/S 184,690 74 50 40,46

2 Tobler, Roger CSG Flipp's March/S 169,410 68 40 40,94

3 Zbinden, Randy CSG Flipp's March/S 164,190 64 35 43,46

4 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim/GER 158,020 38 35 56,68

5 Niederberger, Sven CSG Gempen/SUI 138,620 52 25 41,08

6 Steinegger, Silvan CSG Flipp's March/S 132,000 42 15 50,00

7 Truffer, Jonas CSG Visp/SUI 120,290 36 35 32,86

8 Rittler, Janis CSG Visp/SUI 110,880 46 20 29,92

9 Rüttimann, Shannon CC Dübendorf/SUI 87,630 34 5 32,42

10 Niederberger, Sara CSG Gempen/SUI 73,560 16 5 35,04

11 Rüttimann, Noelle CC Dübendorf/SUI 65,640 16 5 29,76

12 Weber, Mira CSG Gempen/SUI 29,970 0 0 19,98

13 Knecht, Calvin CSG Flipp's March/S 0,000 0 0 0,00
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D1       F l i e g e   Z i e l

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Jugend
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

100 2:36:001 Calta, Václav RT Sedlčany/CZE
90 2:29:002 Matyás, Marek RT Kroměříz/CZE
90 3:18:003 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER

90 3:52:004 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld/GER

85 4:01:005 Hanke, Florian SFV Uster/SUI

80 3:37:006 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER

80 3:47:007 Pozner, Jannis CSG Gempen/SUI

35 4:30:008 Petermann, Seya CSG Flipp's March/SU

30 4:56:009 Zbinden, Jamie CSG Flipp's March/SU

25 5:22:0010 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim/GER

20 5:13:0011 Meichtry, Micha CSG Visp/SUI

Ladies
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

90 2:30:001 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE

90 2:38:002 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT

65 2:59:003 Söderquist, Anna-Karin CC Linne/SWE

65 3:05:004 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld/GER

65 4:41:005 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/SWE

60 3:40:006 Kočová, Jitka AK Iffezheim/GER

60 4:00:007 Häner, Simone CSG Gempen/SUI

45 4:03:008 Tschabrun, Janine CC Wien/AUT

09 Krčilová, Sárka RT Pelhřimov/CZE
010 Hässig, Chrissi CC Saalfeld/GER

011 Geier, Petra CC Wien/AUT

012 Niederberger, Sonja CSG Gempen/SUI

013 Bregvadze, Tatia CC Tbilisi/GEO

014 Toloraia, Katevan CC Tbilisi/GEO
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D1       F l i e g e   Z i e l

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Men
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

100 2:07:001 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI

100 2:13:002 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT

100 2:22:003 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI

95 1:14:004 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE

95 2:36:005 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI

95 3:33:006 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE

90 2:01:007 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT

90 2:45:008 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE
85 3:15:009 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI

80 2:23:0010 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT

80 2:33:0011 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT

80 2:43:0012 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/A

60 3:24:0013 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI

15 2:22:0014 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI

10 2:19:0015 Cicerone, Franco CC Chur/SUI

016 Hässig, Peter CC Dübendorf/SUI

017 Meichtry, Richi CSG Visp/SUI

018 Niederberger, Sigi CSG Gempen/SUI

019 Pozner, Stefan CSG Gempen/SUI

020 Tobler, Ernst CSG Flipp's March/SU
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D2       F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Jugend Bester Wurf

Name Verband/VereinPlatz

Mehrkampf-

punktem                     m

1 Matyás, Marek RT Kroměříz/CZE 54,17 51,77 105,94

2 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER 48,41 46,40 94,81

3 Pozner, Jannis CSG Gempen/SUI 47,19 46,60 93,79

4 Calta, Václav RT Sedlčany/CZE 46,26 44,69 90,95

5 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER 45,63 45,26 90,89

6 Hanke, Florian SFV Uster/SUI 43,28 42,33 85,61

7 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld/GER 39,39 37,09 76,48

8 Meichtry, Micha CSG Visp/SUI 37,50 31,88 69,38

9 Zbinden, Jamie CSG Flipp's March/SUI 34,88 32,49 67,37

10 Petermann, Seya CSG Flipp's March/SUI 30,70 29,52 60,22

11 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim/GER 18,17 16,83 35,00

Ladies Bester Wurf

Name Verband/VereinPlatz

Mehrkampf-

punktem                     m

1 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT 48,74 45,87 94,61

2 Söderquist, Anna-Karin CC Linne/SWE 43,81 39,21 83,02

3 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld/GER 42,08 38,45 80,53

4 Kočová, Jitka AK Iffezheim/GER 39,20 37,17 76,37

5 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/SWE 38,21 36,49 74,70

6 Tschabrun, Janine CC Wien/AUT 33,56 32,35 65,91

7 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE 31,58 31,06 62,64

8 Häner, Simone CSG Gempen/SUI 28,04 27,10 55,14

9 Hässig, Chrissi CC Saalfeld/GER 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 Krčilová, Sárka RT Pelhřimov/CZE 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Geier, Petra CC Wien/AUT 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 Niederberger, Sonja CSG Gempen/SUI 0,00 0,00 0,00

13 Bregvadze, Tatia CC Tbilisi/GEO 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 Toloraia, Katevan CC Tbilisi/GEO 0,00 0,00 0,00
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D2       F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Men Bester Wurf

Name Verband/VereinPlatz

Mehrkampf-

punktem                     m

1 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 56,09 54,26 110,35

2 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 55,58 54,06 109,64

3 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 53,18 53,05 106,23

4 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 52,66 48,80 101,46

5 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 52,45 49,10 101,55

6 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI 49,74 47,75 97,49

7 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/AU 49,20 47,89 97,09

8 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT 48,99 47,90 96,89

9 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT 48,89 48,15 97,04

10 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 47,16 47,05 94,21

11 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT 46,77 41,14 87,91

12 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 46,76 45,75 92,51

13 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI 44,87 44,80 89,67

14 Cicerone, Franco CC Chur/SUI 40,35 35,42 75,77

15 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 33,11 30,12 63,23

16 Hässig, Peter CC Dübendorf/SUI 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Meichtry, Richi CSG Visp/SUI 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 Niederberger, Sigi CSG Gempen/SUI 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 Pozner, Stefan CSG Gempen/SUI 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 Tobler, Ernst CSG Flipp's March/SUI 0,00 0,00 0,00
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D3       G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

JW B
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Theiler, Fabian CSG Flipp's March/SUI 74 3:55

2 Tobler, Roger CSG Flipp's March/SUI 68 2:26

3 Zbinden, Randy CSG Flipp's March/SUI 64 3:00

4 Niederberger, Sven CSG Gempen/SUI 52 2:32

5 Rittler, Janis CSG Visp/SUI 46 3:19

6 Steinegger, Silvan CSG Flipp's March/SUI 42 2:35

7 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim/GER 38 2:48

8 Truffer, Jonas CSG Visp/SUI 36 3:11

9 Rüttimann, Shannon CC Dübendorf/SUI 34 3:24

10 Niederberger, Sara CSG Gempen/SUI 16 3:52

11 Rüttimann, Noelle CC Dübendorf/SUI 16 4:17

12 Knecht, Calvin CSG Flipp's March/SUI 0

13 Weber, Mira CSG Gempen/SUI 0 5:00

Jugend
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER 96 1:37

2 Pozner, Jannis CSG Gempen/SUI 96 1:44

3 Matyás, Marek RT Kroměříz/CZE 96 2:01

4 Calta, Václav RT Sedlčany/CZE 92 1:55

5 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER 92 2:35

6 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld/GER 88 2:06

7 Zbinden, Jamie CSG Flipp's March/SUI 88 2:21

8 Hanke, Florian SFV Uster/SUI 86 2:32

9 Petermann, Seya CSG Flipp's March/SUI 66 2:18

10 Meichtry, Micha CSG Visp/SUI 48 2:23

11 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim/GER 44 3:15

Ladies
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Söderquist, Anna-Karin CC Linne/SWE 94 3:20

2 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/SWE 92 3:31

3 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE 90 3:50

4 Häner, Simone CSG Gempen/SUI 80 2:06

5 Kočová, Jitka AK Iffezheim/GER 80 2:12

6 Tschabrun, Janine CC Wien/AUT 80 2:17

7 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT 78 2:15

8 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld/GER 78 3:36

9 Geier, Petra CC Wien/AUT 60 3:09

10 Krčilová, Sárka RT Pelhřimov/CZE 10 4:22

11 Bregvadze, Tatia CC Tbilisi/GEO 0

12 Niederberger, Sonja CSG Gempen/SUI 0

13 Hässig, Chrissi CC Saalfeld/GER 0

14 Toloraia, Katevan CC Tbilisi/GEO 0
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D3       G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Men
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 98 1:59

2 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 96 1:34

3 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 94 2:00

4 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 94 2:23

5 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 92 2:07

6 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 92 2:28

7 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/AU 90 1:54

8 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT 86 1:46

9 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 86 2:12

10 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI 78 2:43

11 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT 76 2:41

12 Tobler, Ernst CSG Flipp's March/SUI 76 2:49

13 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT 74 2:48

14 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI 72 3:13

15 Meichtry, Richi CSG Visp/SUI 66 2:59

16 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 54 3:18

17 Cicerone, Franco CC Chur/SUI 54 3:38

18 Pozner, Stefan CSG Gempen/SUI 50 3:08

19 Niederberger, Sigi CSG Gempen/SUI 42 3:06

20 Hässig, Peter CC Dübendorf/SUI 0
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D4       G e w i c h t   Z i e l

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

JW B
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Theiler, Fabian CSG Flipp's March/SU 50 4:57

2 Tobler, Roger CSG Flipp's March/SU 40 3:45

3 Zbinden, Randy CSG Flipp's March/SU 35 4:39

4 Truffer, Jonas CSG Visp/SUI 35 4:50

5 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim/GER 35 5:23

6 Niederberger, Sven CSG Gempen/SUI 25 4:40

7 Rittler, Janis CSG Visp/SUI 20 5:18

8 Steinegger, Silvan CSG Flipp's March/SU 15 4:40

9 Rüttimann, Shannon CC Dübendorf/SUI 5 4:51

10 Niederberger, Sara CSG Gempen/SUI 5 7:34

11 Rüttimann, Noelle CC Dübendorf/SUI 5 8:13

12 Knecht, Calvin CSG Flipp's March/SU 0

13 Weber, Mira CSG Gempen/SUI 0 7:00

Jugend
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld/GER 95 4:26

2 Calta, Václav RT Sedlčany/CZE 90 2:54

3 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER 85 4:04

4 Pozner, Jannis CSG Gempen/SUI 80 3:09

5 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER 75 2:58

6 Matyás, Marek RT Kroměříz/CZE 70 4:04

7 Petermann, Seya CSG Flipp's March/SU 50 3:45

8 Meichtry, Micha CSG Visp/SUI 50 4:19

9 Hanke, Florian SFV Uster/SUI 40 4:12

10 Zbinden, Jamie CSG Flipp's March/SU 30 4:04

11 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim/GER 25 6:51

Ladies
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT 90 4:22

2 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld/GER 70 4:07

3 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/SWE 65 5:23

4 Tschabrun, Janine CC Wien/AUT 60 4:12

5 Kočová, Jitka AK Iffezheim/GER 60 4:38

6 Söderquist, Anna-Karin CC Linne/SWE 55 4:27

7 Häner, Simone CSG Gempen/SUI 50 3:49

8 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE 35 4:24

9 Geier, Petra CC Wien/AUT 10 5:15

10 Krčilová, Sárka RT Pelhřimov/CZE 10 8:45

11 Toloraia, Katevan CC Tbilisi/GEO 0

12 Hässig, Chrissi CC Saalfeld/GER 0

13 Niederberger, Sonja CSG Gempen/SUI 0

14 Bregvadze, Tatia CC Tbilisi/GEO 0
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D4       G e w i c h t   Z i e l

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Men
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 100 3:13

2 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/A 90 3:29

3 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 90 3:37

4 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI 90 3:44

5 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 90 3:45

6 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 90 4:21

7 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 85 3:15

8 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT 85 3:16

9 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT 85 4:15

10 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 85 4:25

11 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 80 2:28

12 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT 65 4:51

13 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI 50 7:00

14 Cicerone, Franco CC Chur/SUI 45 5:00

15 Tobler, Ernst CSG Flipp's March/SU 40 5:12

16 Meichtry, Richi CSG Visp/SUI 35 4:50

17 Pozner, Stefan CSG Gempen/SUI 25 5:25

18 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 20 5:57

19 Niederberger, Sigi CSG Gempen/SUI 10 5:28

20 Hässig, Peter CC Dübendorf/SUI 0
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D5       G e w i c h t   W e i t   E i n h a n d

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

JW B
m Pkt.Name Verband/VereinPlatz

1 Möst, Niklas AK Iffezheim/GER 56,68 85,020

2 Steinegger, Silvan CSG Flipp's March/SUI 50,00 75,000

3 Zbinden, Randy CSG Flipp's March/SUI 43,46 65,190

4 Niederberger, Sven CSG Gempen/SUI 41,08 61,620

5 Tobler, Roger CSG Flipp's March/SUI 40,94 61,410

6 Theiler, Fabian CSG Flipp's March/SUI 40,46 60,690

7 Niederberger, Sara CSG Gempen/SUI 35,04 52,560

8 Truffer, Jonas CSG Visp/SUI 32,86 49,290

9 Rüttimann, Shannon CC Dübendorf/SUI 32,42 48,630

10 Rittler, Janis CSG Visp/SUI 29,92 44,880

11 Rüttimann, Noelle CC Dübendorf/SUI 29,76 44,640

12 Weber, Mira CSG Gempen/SUI 19,98 29,970

13 Knecht, Calvin CSG Flipp's March/SUI 0,00 0,000

Jugend
m Pkt.Name Verband/VereinPlatz

1 Matyás, Marek RT Kroměříz/CZE 67,05 100,575

2 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER 64,74 97,110

3 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER 61,37 92,055

4 Calta, Václav RT Sedlčany/CZE 61,19 91,785

5 Pozner, Jannis CSG Gempen/SUI 60,85 91,275

6 Lauchstädt, Nic CC Saalfeld/GER 59,07 88,605

7 Zbinden, Jamie CSG Flipp's March/SUI 57,03 85,545

8 Martini, Paula AK Iffezheim/GER 51,72 77,580

9 Meichtry, Micha CSG Visp/SUI 51,56 77,340

10 Petermann, Seya CSG Flipp's March/SUI 50,90 76,350

11 Hanke, Florian SFV Uster/SUI 0,00 0,000

Ladies
m Pkt.Name Verband/VereinPlatz

1 Kočová, Jitka AK Iffezheim/GER 52,52 78,780

2 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT 51,68 77,520

3 Häner, Simone CSG Gempen/SUI 50,81 76,215

4 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/SWE 50,21 75,315

5 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld/GER 49,98 74,970

6 Tschabrun, Janine CC Wien/AUT 46,47 69,705

7 Söderquist, Anna-Karin CC Linne/SWE 46,02 69,030

8 Geier, Petra CC Wien/AUT 37,21 55,815

9 Krčilová, Sárka RT Pelhřimov/CZE 35,68 53,520

10 Hässig, Chrissi CC Saalfeld/GER 0,00 0,000

11 Bregvadze, Tatia CC Tbilisi/GEO 0,00 0,000

12 Niederberger, Sonja CSG Gempen/SUI 0,00 0,000

13 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE 0,00 0,000

14 Toloraia, Katevan CC Tbilisi/GEO 0,00 0,000
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D5       G e w i c h t   W e i t   E i n h a n d

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Men
m Pkt.Name Verband/VereinPlatz

1 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 74,02 111,030

2 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 72,64 108,960

3 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 69,05 103,575

4 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI 67,59 101,385

5 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 66,98 100,470

6 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 66,39 99,585

7 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/AUT 66,15 99,225

8 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 65,08 97,620

9 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI 61,35 92,025

10 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT 60,87 91,305

11 Tobler, Ernst CSG Flipp's March/SUI 60,38 90,570

12 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT 55,60 83,400

13 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 54,50 81,750

14 Pozner, Stefan CSG Gempen/SUI 54,05 81,075

15 Niederberger, Sigi CSG Gempen/SUI 41,15 61,725

16 Meichtry, Richi CSG Visp/SUI 39,68 59,520

17 Cicerone, Franco CC Chur/SUI 39,53 59,295

18 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 32,47 48,705

19 Hässig, Peter CC Dübendorf/SUI 0,00 0,000

20 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT 0,00 0,000
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D6       F l i e g e   W e i t   Z w e i h a n d

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Jugend Bester Wurf

Name Verband/VereinPlatz

Mehrkampf-

punktem                     m

1 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER 64,72 61,79 126,51

2 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER 54,68 53,53 108,21

Men Bester Wurf

Name Verband/VereinPlatz

Mehrkampf-

punktem                     m

1 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 73,71 70,48 144,19

2 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 70,45 64,05 134,50

3 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 70,32 63,40 133,72

4 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 68,59 65,95 134,54

5 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 68,18 64,14 132,32

6 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT 66,32 62,59 128,91

7 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 63,25 62,98 126,23

8 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 61,84 60,79 122,63

9 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT 61,16 58,09 119,25

10 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI 57,30 55,63 112,93

11 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/AUT 56,53 55,47 112,00

12 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT 55,62 53,87 109,49

13 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 44,36 39,39 83,75

14 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI 0,00 0,00 0,00
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D7       G e w i c h t   W e i t   Z w e i h a n d

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Jugend
m Pkt.Name Verband/VereinPlatz

1 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld/GER 98,37 147,555

2 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld/GER 90,11 135,165

Men
m Pkt.Name Verband/VereinPlatz

1 Laukner, Dietmar FVC Klausmühle/AUT 106,19 159,285

2 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 104,28 156,420

3 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 103,69 155,535

4 Lay, Gerhard ASKÖ Naarn Donau/AUT 102,11 153,165

5 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 98,65 147,975

6 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 97,11 145,665

7 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 95,50 143,250

8 Hässig, Reto CC Dübendorf/SUI 95,27 142,905

9 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing/AUT 92,33 138,495

10 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 91,79 137,685

11 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 74,71 112,065

12 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 0,00 0,000

13 Meindl, Harald ASKÖ ESV Linz/AUT 0,00 0,000

14 Grüniger, Freddy CC Dübendorf/SUI 0,00 0,000
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D8       M u l t i   Z i e l

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Ladies
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Kläusler, Alena CC Wien/AUT 65 4:02

2 Tjälldén, Sara CC Linne/SWE 40 5:16

3 Morild, Linnea CC Viggbyholm/SWE 35 5:59

Men
Pkt. Zeit Pkt. ZeitName Verband/VereinPlatz

Stichkampf

1 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 90 2:06

2 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 90 3:25

3 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 90 4:01

4 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 80 3:39

5 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 75 3:57

6 Zinner, Christian CC Wien/AUT 60 2:36

7 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 55 3:52

8 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 10 6:13
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D9       M u l t i   W e i t

Offene CH-A Meisterschaft 2016

 13.08.2016 Gempen

Men
m Pkt.Name Verband/VereinPlatz

1 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen/SUI 102,02 153,030

2 Kransberg, Gustav CC Linne/SWE 97,80 146,700

3 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf/SUI 92,82 139,230

4 Hlaváč, Filip Hungaria Tour/CZE 82,67 124,005

5 Nápravník, Lukás RT Pelhřimov/CZE 77,67 116,505

6 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf/SUI 75,46 113,190

7 Derungs, Pius CC Chur/SUI 59,41 89,115
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